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UEFA CUP 1986/1987 (updated @3/4/2024)

DATE
17/09/1986
17/09/1986
17/09/1986
01/10/1986
01/10/1986
05/11/1986
26/11/1986
04/03/1987
08/04/1987
06/05/1987

20/05/1987

GAME
Inter v AEK (2-0)

Fiorentina v Boavista (1-0)

Napoli v Toulouse (1-0)

Werder Bremen v At.Madrid (2-1)

Toulouse v Napoli (1-0)
Sporting v Barcelona (2-1)

Torino v Beveren (2-1)

Torino v Tirol (0-0)
IFK Goteborg-Tirol 1. (4-1)
IFK Goéteborg v Dundee Utd (1-0) Final 1L

Dundee Utd v IFK Goteborg (1-1) Final 2 L
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COMMENTARY

Greek

Italian

French
German

French

Portuguese

Italian

Italian
Swedish
English

English

CODE
305-DD48
499-DD36
438-DD87
502-DD10
813-DD10

915-DD3
377-DD47

63-DD47

41-DD14
165-DD63

471-DD31

PICTURE
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good

CHANNEL

ETP

RTP

RAI


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1986-1987-1-runde-acf-fiorentina-boavista/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1986-1987-1-runde-ssc-napoli-toulouse-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1986-1987-1-runde-toulouse-fc-ssc-napoli/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1986-1987-2-runde-sporting-cp-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1986-1987-finale-ifk-goeteborg-dundee-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1986-1987-finale-dundee-united-ifk-goeteborg/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

